@ UCTUWORLD CUP |

XC#02 : Fort William, GBR : 31.05-01.06.2003

Nr Code
NOR19730210 DAHLE Gunn-Rita
GER19711227 SPITZ Sabine
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SUI19701222

RUS19771110
POL19810216
ARG19720518
GER19700708
POL19831109
CAN19771024
CAN19660316
USA19710624
ITA19680704
FRA19720222
POL19820317
RUS19761202
SUI19820208
USA19690727
BEL19710602
SWE19710318
CAN19751112
SUI19691014
ITA19690108
FRA19810205
ESP19730917
GER19830728
ESP19671215
CAN19660909
DEN19740109
BRA19761227
NED19800914
SUI19740613
NED19730125
AUT19750708
AUS19761216
ITA19740722
GER19670901
ITA19750115
NED19730630
CZE19770616
AUS19850131
USA19711009
CAN19690205
USA19710927
SVK19760204
CHN19831026
CHN19780205
RUS19840930
EST19830222
SUI19780221
FRA19791016
NED19770311
NZL19731015
ESP19720409
IRL19770525
ITA19740904

WEIuLE

BLATTER Barbara
KALENTIEVA Irina
SZAFRANIEC Anna
FLORIT Jimena

KRAFT Ivonne
WLOSCZOWSKA Maja
PREMONT Marie-Helene
REDDEN Chrissy
MCCONNELOUG Mary
STROPPARO Annabella
LEBOUCHER Laurence
SADLECKA Magdalena
EPIFANOVA Alla
LEUMANN Katrin
DUNLAP Alison

VAN DEUN Hilde
ENOCSSON Anna
BISARO Kiara

HENZI Petra
GIACOMUZZI Elena
HANSEN Severine
PUIGGROS MIRANDA Janet
GOHL Nina

ROVIRA PLANAS Silvia
SYDOR Alison
ANDERSEN Mette
MOURAOQ Jacqueline
DIELEMAN Mirjam
RUSCA Maroussia

VAN ROOQY-VINK Elsbeth
JUNGMEIER Barbel
BAYLIS Anna

HOBER Alexandra
JUNGST Birgit
BRUNATI Monica
DORLAND Corine
BUBLOVA Ilona
MATHISON Lisa
HAYWOOD Susan
SINCLAIR Trish
REEVES Gretchen
STEVKOVA Janka
MING Sun

MA Yan Ping
KHLOPOVSKAIA Lubov
MEIER Maaris

LOUIS Daniela
MARCOUYRE Helene
ELEMANS Saskia
PRYDE Suzy

FULLANA Marga
OWENS Tarja
MARONE Simonetta

Team Race
MERIDA INTERNAT 1:47:25
MERIDA INTERNAT 1:47:33
SPECIALIZED MOU 1:47:45

MERIDA INTERNAT

LOTTO-PZU S.A.

LOTTO-PZU S.A.

LOTTO-PZU S.A.

CESKA SPORITELN

FISCHER-BMC

LUNA WOMEN 'S MT

MERIDA INTERNAT

FISCHER-BMC

CLUB DEPORTIVO

TREK-VOLKSWAGEN

MERIDA INTERNAT

MERIDA INTERNAT

TREK-VOLKSWAGEN

SPECIALIZED MOU
CLUB DEPORTIVO
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66 CYP19781101 SOPHOKLEOUS Elina 2:04:09 + 16:44

64 NED19781226 TURPIJIN Laura 2:05:16 + 17:51

99 CHI19850719 CAMPOS Francisca 2:06:46 + 19:21

49 GER19680826 MARUNDE Regina 2:09:12 + 21:47

82 GBR19750702 MILBOURN Rebecca 2:11:12 + 23:47

93 GBR19741003 JAMES Caroline 2:16:24 + 28:59

CHN19820727 YAN Wang -1lLap

89 GBR19830328 MIDDLEHURST Katy

96 GBR19820807 NIBLOCK Catherine

53 GER19720321 SCHWING Katrin

57 NED19710508 BOOG RAUWERDA Bernardine DNF

80 USA19770407 EMMETT Kelli

86 GBR19780819 WILKINSON Victoria

CHN19791124  JING Li DNF



